GENERAL
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==TEST SERIES =

By - Dr Vipan Goyal



About the Test Series

This General Awareness Test Series has been crafted by Dr. Vipan Goyal,
Senior Faculty at StudylQ, to help aspirants master GA for SSC CGL,
CHSL, CPO, RRB NTPC, RRB Group D, State Exams, and all other Govt
Exams. It covers History, Geography, Polity, Economics, Science, and
Current Affairs with exam-oriented MCQs.

Structure of the Test Series

- Total Tests: 50 Full-Length GA Tests

- Test Duration: 60 minutes each

- Total Questions: 50 Questions per Test

- Marks: 100 (2 marks each)

- Negative Marking: -0.50 marks per wrong answer
- Language: English
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Test Breakdown

Each test will broadly cover:

» History (10 Qs)- Ancient, Medieval, Modern, Freedom Movement

Geography (8 Qs)- Indian & World Geography, Environment, Mapping

Polity (8 Qs)- Constitution, Governance, Rights, Committees

Economics (8 Qs)- Indian Economy, Budget, Schemes, Banking

Science (8 Qs)- Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Everyday Science

Current Affairs (8 Qs)- National, International, Awards, Reports,
Sports
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Rules & Regulations

Eligibility: Open to all aspirants of SSC, Railways, and all other
Govt exams.

Attempt Window: Each test will be available after release and
can be attempted anytime

Marking Scheme:

- Correct Answer = +2 Marks
- Wrong Answer = -0.5 Marks
- Unattempted = O Marks

Leaderboard: Ranks will be generated after each test attempt.

Test Access: Once attempted, candidates can view solutions
& explanations.

Explanations: Each question will include a detailed explanation
for conceptual clarity.
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Salient Features

e Designed by Dr. Vipan Goyal, trusted mentor for lakhs of students.
® Covers static + current GA in balanced weightage.

® Detailed solutions & explanations after every test.

e Designed as per latest SSC, Railway, and all other Govt exam trends.

® Performance analytics for self-evaluation.




Schedule for the Test.
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01-Sep-25
03-Sep-25
05-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
10-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
17-Sep-25
19-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
26-Sep-25
29-Sep-25
01-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
06-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
10-Oct-25
13-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
22-Oct-25
24-0Oct-25
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Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
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Wednesday
Friday
Monday
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Monday
Wednesday
Friday




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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34
35
36
37
38
329
40
A

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

27-Oct-25
29-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
03-Nov-25
05-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
10-Nov-25
12-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
17-Nov-25
19-Nov-25
21-Nov-25
24-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
28-Nov-25
O1-Dec-25
03-Dec-25
05-Dec-25
08-Dec-25
10-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
15-Dec-25
17-Dec-25
19-Dec-25
22-Dec-25

24-Dec-25

Day

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
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Our Faculty

Dr Vipan Goyal

P Senior Faculty - General Studies and Current Affairs
» 6+ Years of Experience in both Online and Offline Teaching.

» A mentor trusted by thousands of students for State PCS, CDS, SSC CGL and other
Government Exam

» Graduated from the Prestigious Baba Farid University of Health Sciences.
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Price: 999




